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(GEMERFE: EMHXFERLEIRITS(ERFEIR))
AR4E12H30H S fI54E1H3H
R4 PrERM 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
4 9 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 1 1 Ji 1 1 1

1 EAERRED *k 8:40 9:15 10:20 | 10:50 | 12:25 | 12:65 | 1355 | 14:35 | 15:35 [ 16:10 | 17:10 | 17:50 | 1850 | 19:25
2 |XIA 0:00 *k 8:40 9:15 10:20 | 10:50 | 12:25 | 12:55 | 1355 | 14:35 | 15:35 [ 16:10 | 17:10 | 17:50 | 1850 | 19:25
3 |{HIETHE 0:01 *k 8:41 9:16 10:21 10:51 12:26 | 12:56 | 13:56 | 14:36 | 15:36 | 16:11 17:11 17:51 18:51 19:26
4 |HPOOHEER 0:01 *k 8:42 9:17 10:22 | 10:62 | 12:27 | 12:57 | 1357 | 1437 | 1537 | 16112 | 1712 | 17562 | 1852 | 19:27
5 [R4TH 0:00 *%k 8:42 9:17 10:22 | 10:62 | 12:27 | 12:67 | 13:67 | 1437 | 15637 | 16:12 | 17:12 | 17:62 | 1852 | 19:27
6 |FAEHXAE 0:01 *%k 8:43 9:18 10:23 | 10:63 | 12:28 | 12:68 | 13:58 | 14:38 | 15:38 | 16:13 [ 17:13 | 17:63 | 18563 | 19:28
1 A/ ERAR 0:01 *k 8:44 9:19 10:24 | 10:54 | 12:29 | 12:69 | 13:59 | 14:39 | 1539 | 16:14 | 17:14 | 17:64 | 1854 | 19:29
8 [R5TH 0:01 *k 8:45 9:20 10:25 | 10:65 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 14:40 | 1540 | 16:15 [ 17:15 [ 17:65 | 18565 | 19:30
9 [R6TH 0:00 *%k 8:45 9:20 10:25 | 10:65 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 14:40 | 1540 | 16:15 [ 17:15 [ 17:65 | 18565 | 19:30
10 |R6THI 0:01 *%k 8:46 9:21 10:26 | 10:56 | 12:31 13:01 14:01 14:41 15:41 16:16 | 17:16 | 17:56 | 18:56 | 19:31
11 (K 0:00 7:46 8:46 9:21 10:26 | 10:56 | 12:31 13:01 14:01 14:41 15:41 16:16 | 17:16 | 17:56 | 18:56 | 19:31
12 INEEA 0:01 7:47 8:47 9:22 10:27 | 10:57 | 12:32 | 13:02 | 1402 | 1442 | 1542 | 16217 | 1717 | 17:57 | 1857 | 19:32
13 [/NE/NERET 0:01 7:48 8:48 9:23 10:28 | 10:68 | 12:33 | 1303 | 1403 | 1443 | 1543 | 16:18 | 17:18 | 17:58 | 1858 | 19:33
14 |RBT2TH 0:01 7:49 8:49 9:24 10:29 | 10:69 | 12:34 | 13:.04 | 1404 | 1444 | 1544 | 16119 | 1719 | 17:59 | 1859 | 19:34
15 [/NEXRHA 0:00 7:49 8:49 9:24 10:29 | 10:69 | 12:34 | 13.04 | 1404 | 1444 | 1544 | 16119 | 1719 | 17:59 | 1859 | 19:34
16 |[PILEE 0:01 7:50 8:50 9:25 10:30 | 11:00 | 12:35 | 13:.05 | 1405 | 1445 | 1545 | 16:20 | 17:20 | 18:00 | 19:00 | 19:35
17 [EAER 0:00 7:50 8:50 9:25 10:30 | 11:00 | 12:35 | 13:.05 | 1405 | 14:45 | 1545 | 16:20 | 17:20 | 18:00 | 19:00 | 19:35
18 | BARZFRIKEHT 0:01 7:51 8:53 9:26 10:31 11:01 12:36 | 13:06 | 14:06 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:21 17:21 18:01 19:01 19:36
19 |V L1 V&R 0:00 7:51 8:53 9:26 10:31 11:01 12:36 | 13:06 | 14:06 | 14:46 | 1546 | 16:21 17:21 18:01 19:01 19:36
20 |EfRERERAD 0:00 7:51 8:53 9:26 10:31 11:01 12:36 | 13:06 | 14:06 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:21 17:21 18:01 19:01 19:36
21 [BEEitt 52— 0:01 7:52 8:54 9:27 10:32 | 11:02 | 12:37 | 13:.07 | 1407 | 1447 | 1547 | 16:22 | 17:22 | 18:02 | 19:02 | 19:37
22 | ERHPREBEFRAT 0:01 7:53 8:55 9:28 10:33 | 11:03 | 12:38 | 13:08 | 14:08 | 14:48 | 15:48 | 16:23 | 17:23 | 18:03 | 19:03 | 19:38
23 |[R DI 0:01 7:54 8:56 9:29 10:34 | 11:04 | 12:39 | 1309 | 1409 | 1449 | 1549 | 16:24 | 17:24 | 18:04 | 19:04 | 19:39
24 | =V EBERH 0:01 7:55 8:57 9:30 10:35 | 11:05 | 12:40 | 13:10 | 1410 | 1450 | 1550 | 16:25 | 17:25 | 1805 | 19:05 | 19:40
25 | LEMmX{Et > 2 —Hi 0:01 7:56 8:58 9:31 10:36 | 11:06 | 12:41 13:11 14:11 14:51 15:51 16:26 | 17:26 | 18:06 | 19:06 | 19:41
26 |AHT4TH 0:00 7:56 8:58 9:31 10:36 | 11:06 | 12:41 13:11 14:11 14:51 15:51 16:26 | 17:26 | 18:06 | 19:06 | 19:41
27 | FRHED 0:01 1:57 8:59 9:32 10:37 | 11:07 | 12:42 | 1312 | 1412 | 1452 | 1552 | 16:27 | 17:27 | 1807 | 19:07 | 19:42
28 | EERRAD 0:02 7:59 9:01 9:34 10:39 | 11:09 | 12:44 | 13:14 | 1414 | 1454 | 1554 | 16:29 | 17:29 | 18:09 | 19:09 | 19:44
29 | LERR®EDO 0:06 8:05 9:07 9:40 10:45 | 11:15 | 12:650 | 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 16:35 | 17:35 | 1815 | 19:15 [ 19:60




